

Vinod Rai To Ghar Satendra Patel Ke Ghar Tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Package No - RRSMP/2024-25-Bagaha-02/01

Rate - 0.01 % Below s/R

Bagaha-2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - OLCMBD/MMOSUY/2025-2026

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SSB

Munna Kumar Jaiswal

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Construction of road from Vinod Rai To Ghar To Sathodra Patel ke ghar Tak					
Agency:- Muna ko Taisand					
Packages:- RRSHP/2024-25 Bgaho-2/g					
Agreement:- OJ CMBD/MHWSUY/2025-26					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2026					
Actual Completion date:- 31/10/25					

(04) clearing and grubbing
 @ 14000 / 7413 = 0.20 Head
 @ Rs 73240.75 / Head = Rs 73250

(02) Construction of sub-grade
and Curing should be
of order $\Phi / \text{THB} = 270 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 251.420 / m^3 = Rs 67082 =

(03)	Excavation for Roadway		
	in Soiled — dg —		
	Qty. of P(7) / M ³ =	93.75 M ³	
	CRS 181.190 / M ³	= Rs	169880

Case 92196-00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 1338841=00
(14) 27 s/p Paving HYSD Bars					
in Superstructure do do					
Qty of P(9)/MB = 0.404 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530/MT = Rs					25484=00
(15) 26 Paving Reel in Superstructure do do					
Qty of P(10)/MB = 4.40 MB					
@ Rs 9437.140/MB = Rs					41523=00
(16) 28 Construction of R.C. Paving of 11.25 graded do do					
Qty of P(10)/MB = 5.00					
@ Rs 9449.710/MB = Rs					47249=00
(17) 29 Drainage Slop do do					
Qty of P(10)/MB = 4.10 MB					
@ Rs 959.330/MB = Rs					3837=00
(18) 30 P/L and Laying concrete carrying kerbs do do					
Qty of P(10)/MB = 1.03 MB					
@ Rs 14359.840/MB = Rs					14791=00
(19) 35 P/L and Laying for the road					
Qty of P(10)/MB = 20.26 MB					
@ Rs 5146.410/MB = Rs					104266=00
					Rs 1575991=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RFB 1575991 = 6
(22) (21) Backfilling behind Abutment					
cost concrete do do -					
Qty vol P(11)/THB = 31.33 m ³					
@ Rs 4656.410/m ³					= Rs 145885.00
(23) (24) Providing and laying formwork					
Cost with betonnor construction					
do - do -					
Qty vol P(14)/THB = 1893.38 m ²					
@ Rs 55.710/m ²					= Rs 105480.21
(25) (26) Providing and Applying Jack					
Cost do do -					
Qty vol P(14)/THB = 1893.38 m ²					
@ Rs 19.150/m ²					= Rs 36258.22
(27) (28) Providing and laying semi change					
betonnor concrete do do -					
Qty vol P(15)/THB = 47.34 m ³					
@ Rs 15596.550/m ³					= Rs 738341.15
(29) (30) Providing and laying of hot					
Applied thermoplastic					
Qty vol P(16)/THB = 100 m ²					
@ Rs 756.980/m ²					= Rs 75698.00
					G.R 2677653 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) (15) Widener stone do -			BFR ₂	2677	653 = 00
Qty vide P(15) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2168.590 / Nos					= Rs 6337 = 00
(26) (16) 20 mm stone do do -					
Qty vide P(15) / TMB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 830.960 / Nos					= Rs 1663 = 00
(27) (17) 600 mm equilateral triangular					
Qty vide P(15) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4456.790 / Nos					= Rs 8914 = 00
(28) (18) 600 mm Circular sign board do do -					
Qty vide P(16) / TMB = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4408.640 / Nos					= Rs 4409 = 00
(29) (19) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular sign board do do -					
Qty vide P(16) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.970 / Nos					= Rs 8530 = 00
(30) Branding and fixing Logo Board and Maintenance Board do do					
Qty vide P(16) / TMB = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 12806.220 / Nos					= Rs 51225 = 00
Total					Rs 2758731 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BPRs 27	58731=
Add 1% Labourer cess				= R	27587=
				= R	2786318=
Add 5% Fee for Privileges				= R	3915=
P(11)				= R	2790233=
<u>Detail of 5% Fee for the Bill</u>					
(I) SDBC = 47.34 M ³					
@ R 1160.58/M ³				= R	54952=
(II) KM Stone = 4 Nos					
@ R 520.26/No				= R	2081=
(III) Roofing 5190 = 5.13					
@ R 520.26/No				= R	2601=
(IV) Laid & Maintenance = 4 Nos					
@ R 587.14/No				= R	2349=
				= R	61983=
Add 10% of Sinking Fee				= R	6198=
				= R	2796431=
Add 18% GST				= R	503358=
				= R	3299709=
Less 0.01% A for Agreement				= R	330=
				= R	3299459=
Less for water payment				= R	2056546=
Net Payable Amount				= R	1242913=

By
3/11/20

3/11/20